

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.29830 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.08.2026	<u>SCR, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post the matter on 27.10.2026 along with W.P.Nos.37498 of 2013, 12061, 13267 of 2014, and 12328 of 2017. The Registry is directed to print the name of Ms.Verose Sanjana, learned counsel for the petitioner in the place of Sri V.Raghunath, learned senior counsel in the cause list. (B/o) ds	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE